192192192192                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
H
U
C
K
 J

R
IL
L
R
O
D
JACOBS TAPER HOLDERS
MORSE TAPER HOLDERS
CAT-40 V-FLANGE JACOBS/MORSE TAPER HOLDERS
Jacobs
Taper
C
Proj
A
Dia G Brand Part Number Price Code
JT1 2.16 0.39 – Kingston C40-01JT216-K $72.75 F
2.16 0.39 – Spin Tru C40-01JT216-KB $83.20 D
JT2
1.50 – – Kingston C40-02JT150-K $69.29 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C40-02JT150-KB $72.00 D
1.50 0.56 0.12 Parlec C40-02JT150-P $86.25 B
1.50 – – Command C40-02JT150-M $90.58 C
2.44 0.56 – Kingston C40-02JT244-K $72.75 F
2.44 0.56 – Spin Tru C40-02JT244-KB $83.20 D
JT3
1.50 – – Kingston C40-03JT150-K $69.29 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C40-03JT150-KB $72.00 D
1.50 0.81 0.12 Parlec C40-03JT150-P $86.25 B
1.50 – – Command C40-03JT150-M $90.58 C
2.81 0.81 – Kingston C40-03JT281-K $72.75 F
JT4
1.50 – – Kingston C40-04JT150-K $72.75 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C40-04JT150-KB $83.20 D
1.50 1.12 0.12 Parlec C40-04JT150-P $90.75 B
1.50 – – Command C40-04JT150-M $90.58 C
3.25 1.13 – Kingston C40-04JT325-K $72.75 F
3.25 1.13 – Spin Tru C40-04JT325-KB $83.20 D
JT6
1.50 – – Kingston C40-06JT150-K $69.29 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C40-06JT150-KB $72.00 D
1.50 0.68 0.12 Parlec C40-06JT150-P $89.25 B
1.50 – – Command C40-06JT150-M $90.58 C
3.25 0.68 – Kingston C40-06JT325-K $72.75 F
3.25 0.68 – Spin Tru C40-06JT325-KB $83.20 D
JT33
1.50 – – Kingston C40-33JT150-K $69.29 F
Spin Tru C40-33JT150-KB $72.00 D
1.50 0.62 0.12 Parlec C40-33JT150-P $86.25 B
1.50 – – Command C40-33JT150-M $90.58 C
2.56 0.63 – Kingston C40-33JT256-K $72.75 F
2.56 0.63 – Spin Tru C40-33JT256-KB $83.20 D
Morse
Taper
C
Proj
A
dia
B Face
Dia Brand Part Number Price Code
MT1
1.75 - 1.00 Kingston C40-01MT175-K $72.75 F
1.75 - 1.00 Spin Tru C40-01MT175-KB $76.00 D
1.75 0.48 1.75 Parlec C40-01MT175-P $94.50 B
MT2
1.75 - 1.25 Kingston C40-02MT175-K $72.75 F
1.75 - 1.25 Spin Tru C40-02MT175-KB $76.00 D
1.75 0.70 1.75 Parlec C40-02MT175-P $88.50 B
2.00 - - Command C40-02MT200-M $89.04 C
2.44 - 1.25 Kingston C40-02MT244-K $72.75 F
2.44 - 1.25 Spin Tru C40-02MT244-KB $87.20 D
MT3
2.50 - 1.75 Kingston C40-03MT250-K $72.75 F
2.50 - 1.75 Spin Tru C40-03MT250-KB $76.00 D
2.50 0.94 1.75 Parlec C40-03MT250-P $88.50 B
2.75 - - Command C40-03MT275-M $89.04 C
3.00 - 1.75 Kingston C40-03MT300-K $72.75 F
3.00 - 1.75 Spin Tru C40-03MT300-KB $87.20 D
MT4
3.50 - 2.00 Kingston C40-04MT350-K $72.75 F
3.50 - 2.00 Spin Tru C40-04MT350-KB $87.20 D
3.50 1.23 2.00 Parlec C40-04MT350-P $88.50 B
3.63 - - Command C40-04MT363-M $89.04 C
3.88 - 2.00 Kingston C40-04MT388-K $72.75 F
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com
208208208208                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!

L
R
O
D
MORSE TAPER HOLDERS
JACOBS TAPER HOLDERS
CAT-50 V-FLANGE JACOBS/MORSE HOLDERS
Jacobs
Taper
C
Proj
A
dia G Brand Part
Number Price Code
JT 2
1.50 – – Kingston C50-02JT150-K $81.80 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C50-02JT150-KB $95.20 D
1.50 0.56 0.12 Parlec C50-02JT150-P $103.50 B
1.50 – – Command C50-02JT150-M $92.08 C
2.44 0.56 – Kingston C50-02JT244-K $84.00 F
2.44 0.56 – Spin Tru C50-02JT244-KB $95.20 D
JT 3
1.50 – – Kingston C50-03JT150-K $81.80 F
Spin Tru C50-03JT150-KB $95.20 D
1.50 0.81 0.12 Parlec C50-03JT150-P $97.50 B
1.50 – – Command C50-03JT150-M $92.05 C
2.81 0.81 – Kingston C50-03JT281-K $84.00 F
2.81 0.81 – Spin Tru C50-03JT281-KB $95.20 D
JT 4
1.50 – – Kingston C50-04JT150-K $81.80 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C50-04JT150-KB $95.20 D
1.50 1.12 0.12 Parlec C50-04JT150-P $103.50 B
1.50 – – Command C50-04JT150-M $92.05 C
3.25 1.13 – Kingston C50-04JT325-K $84.00 F
3.25 1.13 – Spin Tru C50-04JT325-KB $95.20 D
JT 6
1.50 0.68 0.12 Parlec C50-06JT150-P $103.50 B
1.59 – – Kingston C50-06JT159-K $81.80 F
1.59 – – Spin Tru C50-06JT159-KB $95.20 D
1.50 – – Command C50-06JT150-M $92.05 C
2.59 0.68 – Kingston C50-06JT259-K $84.00 F
2.59 0.68 – Spin Tru C50-06JT259-KB $95.20 D
JT 33
1.50 – – Kingston C50-33JT150-K $91.45 F
1.50 – – Spin Tru C50-33JT150-KB $81.80 D
1.50 0.62 0.12 Parlec C50-33JT150-P $103.50 B
1.50 - - Command C50-33JT150-M $92.05 C
2.59 0.63 – Kingston C50-33JT259-K $91.45 F
2.59 0.63 – Spin Tru C50-33JT259-KB $95.20 D
Morse
Taper
C
Proj
A
Dia
B
Face Dia Brand Part Number Price Code
MT 1
1.5 - 2.75 Kingston C50-01MT150-K $81.80 F
1.5 - 2.75 Spin Tru C50-01MT150-KB $111.20 D
1.5 - 1 Collis C50-01MT150-C $93.17 C
1.5 0.48 2.75 Parlec C50-01MT150-P $136.50 B
MT 2
1.38 - - Command C50-02MT138-M $112.84 C
1.5 0.7 2.75 Parlec C50-02MT150-P $118.50 B
2 - 1.25 Kingston C50-02MT200-K $81.80 F
2 - 1.25 Spin Tru C50-02MT200-KB $103.20 D
MT 3
1.88 - - Command C50-03MT188-M $112.84 C
2.31 0.94 2.25 Parlec C50-03MT231-P $118.50 B
2.31 - 1.75 Spin Tru C50-03MT231-KB $111.20 D
2.5 - 1.75 Kingston C50-03MT250-K $81.80 F
MT 4
2.75 - - Command C50-04MT275-M $112.84 C
3.18 - 2 Kingston C50-04MT318-K $81.80 F
3.18 - 2 Spin Tru C50-04MT318-KB $111.20 D
3.18 1.23 2.25 Parlec C50-04MT318-P $118.50 B
MT 5
3.75 - 2.75 Kingston C50-05MT375-K $81.80 F
3.75 - 2.75 Spin Tru C50-05MT375-KB $125.60 D
4.06 - - Command C50-05MT406-M $137.27 C
4.75 1.75 2.75 Parlec C50-05MT475-P $143.25 B
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H

R
A
G
E
                 2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                                        2010-11 Master Catalog                                       223223223223
JACOBS TAPER HOLDERS
MORSE TAPER HOLDERS
Drill Chucks Are
Jacobs
Taper
C
Proj
A
Dia G Brand Part
Number Price Code
JT 1 2.16 0.385 – Kingston B40-01JT216-K $69.00 F
2.16 0.385 – Spin Tru B40-01JT216-KB $72.75 D
JT 2
1.18 – – Kingston B40-02JT118-K $69.00 F
1.18 – – Spin Tru B40-02JT118-KB $72.75 D
1.18 0.559 0.12 Parlec B40-02JT118-P $91.50 B
1.77 – – Command B40-02JT177-M $85.33 C
2.44 0.560 – Kingston B40-02JT244-K $69.00 F
2.44 0.560 – Spin Tru B40-02JT244-KB $72.75 D
JT 3
1.18 – – Kingston B40-03JT118-K $69.00 F
1.18 – – Spin Tru B40-03JT118-KB $72.75 D
1.18 0.811 0.12 Parlec B40-03JT118-P $87.75 B
1.77 – – Command B40-03JT177-M $85.33 C
2.81 0.812 – Kingston B40-03JT281-K $69.00 F
2.81 0.812 – Spin Tru B40-03JT281-KB $72.75 D
JT 4
1.18 – – Kingston B40-04JT118-K $69.00  F
1.18 – – Spin Tru B40-04JT118-KB $72.75 D
1.18 1.124 0.12 Parlec B40-04JT118-P $91.50 B
1.77 - - Command B40-04JT177-M $85.33 C
3.25 1.125 – Kingston B40-04JT325-K $69.00 F
3.25 1.125 – Spin Tru B40-04JT325-KB $72.75 D
JT 6
1.18 – – Kingston B40-06JT118-K $69.00 F
1.18 – – Spin Tru B40-06JT118-KB $72.75 D
1.18 0.676 0.12 Parlec B40-06JT118-P $91.50 B
1.77 – – Collis B40-06JT177-C $80.88 C
3.25 0.677 – Kingston B40-06JT325-K $69.00 F
3.25 0.677 – Spin Tru B40-06JT325-KB $72.75 D
JT 33
1.18 – – Kingston B40-33JT118-K $69.00 F
1.18 – – Spin Tru B40-33JT118-KB $72.75 D
1.18 0.624 0.12 Parlec B40-33JT118-P $87.75 B
1.77 – – Command B40-33JT177-M $85.33 C
2.56 0.625 – Kingston B40-33JT256-K $69.00 F
2.56 0.625 – Spin Tru B40-33JT256-KB $72.75 D
Morse
Taper
C
Proj
A
Dia
B
Face Dia Brand Part
Number Price Code
MT 1
1.75 - 1 Kingston B40-01MT175-K $72.75 F
1.75 - 1 Spin Tru B40-01MT175-KB $76.00 D
1.75 0.48 1.75 Parlec B40-01MT175-P $99.75 B
MT 2
1.75 0.70 1.75 Parlec B40-02MT175-P $93.00 B
2.36 - - Command B40-02MT236-M $88.34 C
2.44 - 1.25 Kingston B40-02MT244-K $72.75 F
2.44 - 1.25 Spin Tru B40-02MT244-KB $76.00 D
MT 3
2.50 0.94 1.75 Parlec B40-03MT250-P $94.50 B
2.95 - - Command B40-03MT295-M $88.34 C
3.00 - 1.75 Kingston B40-03MT300-K $72.75 F
3.00 - 1.75 Spin Tru B40-03MT300-KB $76.00 D
MT 4
3.50 1.23 2 Parlec B40-04MT350-P $99.75 B
3.74 - - Command B40-04MT374-M $88.34 C
3.88 - 2 Kingston B40-04MT388-K $72.75 F
3.88 - 2 Spin Tru B40-04MT388-KB $76.00 D
Located On
Pages 233-235
BT-40 TAPER TOOLHOLDERS
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!

•  Jaws center-ground for absolute
   straightness and alignment.
•  Fluted sleeve standard.
APPLICATIONS:
•  For heavy duty, close tolerance
   production drilling.
 Jacobs
Equiv.
Cap.
 Inch  Mount Part
 Number
Price
Each
8-1/2N 0-5/16 2shJT LF-81BS13A2SHJT $66.90
11N 0-3/8 2JT LF-82BS-5A-2JT $75.14
- 0-1/2 33JT LF-43S-6A-33JT $99.43
14N 0-1/2 3JT LF-83S-6A-3JT $104.47
16N 0-5/8 3JT LF-84S-6A-3JT $119.10
18N 1/16-3/4 4JT LF-85S-9A-4JT $175.64
20N 3/16-1-1/ 4JT LF-85BS-9A-4JT $240.46

R3-33 1/16-1/2 J33 K32 ROHM-666572  $36.98
R3-6 1/16-1/2 J6 K32 ROHM-666573  $36.98
R3-38TH 1/16-1/2 3/8-24 K32 ROHM-666574  $36.98
R3-12TH 1/16-1/2 1/2-20 K32 ROHM-666575  $36.98
R4-3 1/32-5/8 J3 K4 ROHM-666579  $53.55
KEY-TYPE DRILL CHUCKS
LFA
 Model
Jacobs
Equiv.
Capacity Mount Part
Number
Price
Each  Inch mm
TAPER MOUNTED CHUCKS
81-1A 1A 0-1/4 0.3-6.5 1JT LF-81-1A-1JT $34.68
82-2A 2A 0-3/8 0.5-10 2JT LF-82-2A-2JT $46.31
82B-2AJ2 31-02 0-3/8 0.5-10 2JT LF-82B-5A-2JT $46.31
43-6A 34-02 0-1/2 0.5-13 2JT LF-43-6A-2JT $53.52
43-6A 34-33 0-1/2 0.5-13 33JT LF-43-6A-33JT $54.68
43-6A 34-06 0-1/2 0.5-13 6JT LF-43-6A-6JT $54.68
84-6A 3A 0-5/8 0.5-16 3JT LF-84-6A-3JT $76.65
43b-5A 33 1/16-1/2 1.5-13 33JT LF-43B-5A-33JT $47.85
45-6A 36 3/16-3/4 5-20 3JT LF-45-6A-3JT $99.49
FEATURES:
• Plain Bearing Models.
• Precison Crafted.
• All Parts are Hardened.

INDUSTRIAL KEYLESS CHUCKS
HIGH PRECISION
LFA
Model
Capacity Mount Part
Number
Price
Each Inch mm
High Precision Keyless
61BAJ1 0-5/16 0.3-8 1JT LF-11BA-1JT $116.23
62J2 0-3/8 0.5-10 2JT LF-22A-2JT $134.19
63A-J33 0-1/2 0. -13 33JT LF-23A-33JT $156.15
63A-J6 0-1/2 0.5-13 6JT LF-23A-6JT $156.15
64A-J33 1/8-5/8 3-16 33JT LF-24A-33JT $164.69
High Torque-high Precision
71bSA 0-5/16 0.3-8 2shJT LF-71BSA-2SHJT $140.98
72SA 0-3/8 0.5-10 2shJT LF-72SA-2SHJT $144.00
73SA 0-1/2 0.5-13 33JT LF-73SA-33JT $151.17
73SA 0-1/2 0.5-13 6JT LF-73SA-6JT $151.17
74SA 1/8-5/8 3-16 6JT LF-74SA-6JT $178.11
FEATURES:
• Great value! Compare price
  to national brands
• New lightweight design